
                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - First Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 2069  Mallory Olmstead         9  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:13.71  6:12 
      2 2063  Bridee Burks            11  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:30.77  6:17 
      3 2067  Kristin Muench          12  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:35.87  6:19 
      4 2018  Raquel Reuter            9  Darlington                Race #1  19:39.18  6:20 
      5 2014  Judith Meister          11  Darlington                Race #1  19:50.95  6:24 
      6 2068  Anna Murphy             11  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:57.04  6:26 
      7 2015  Allyson Meyers          11  Darlington                Race #1  20:35.47  6:38 
      8 2017  Ashlynn Norgard         10  Darlington                Race #1  20:37.88  6:39 
      9 2010  Morgan Black            12  Darlington                Race #1  20:58.49  6:46 
     10 2008  Ally Ihm                11  Cassville                 Race #1  20:58.69  6:46 
     11 4636  Ella Woodworth          10  Shullsburg                Race #1  21:09.40  6:49 
     12 2016  Alexis Murray            9  Darlington                Race #1  21:21.65  6:53 
     13 2066  Finley Knapp            11  Lancaster                 Race #1  21:29.32  6:55 
     14 2070  Maddie Schneider        10  Lancaster                 Race #1  21:45.82  7:01 
     15 2072  Meg Walker              11  Lancaster                 Race #1  21:54.42  7:04 
     16 2013  Alyza Johnson            9  Darlington                Race #1  22:01.63  7:06 
     17 4635  Hildie Sigwarth         12  Shullsburg                Race #1  22:40.90  7:19 
     18 2007  Britney Boxrucker       12  Cassville                 Race #1  25:02.58  8:04 
     19 2083  Allie Godfrey           12  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  25:50.78  8:20 
     20 2086  Emily Zimmerman         12  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  25:50.88  8:20 
     21 2085  Sydney Webster          12  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  28:15.95  9:06 
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           - Second Race -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1 2035  Brynlee Nelson          12  Fennimore                 Race #2  19:00.45  6:08 
      2 2029  Lauryn Bunn             12  Fennimore                 Race #2  19:11.56  6:11 
      3 4641  Elizabeth Husker        12  Riverdale                 Race #2  19:19.22  6:14 
      4 2048  Hope Connolly           10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  20:07.87  6:29 
      5 1990  Avery Brown             11  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:10.66  6:30 
      6 2034  Braycee Nelson           9  Fennimore                 Race #2  20:15.70  6:32 
      7 1997  Ellie Jillson           12  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:35.48  6:38 
      8 1989  Abri Brown              11  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:40.58  6:40 
      9 1995  Lilah Glasbrenner        9  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:40.72  6:40 
     10 1992  Skyler Carlin           10  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:44.12  6:41 
     11 1998  Aleya Kliesner           9  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:50.18  6:43 
     12 2028  Alyssa Bray             10  Fennimore                 Race #2  21:18.33  6:52 
     13 2031  Claire Faulkner         12  Fennimore                 Race #2  21:40.31  6:59 
     14 5865  Jayda Ralph             11  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  21:48.11  7:02 
     15 2033  Emma King               12  Fennimore                 Race #2  21:55.45  7:04 
     16 2095  Faith Webb              12  River Ridge               Race #2  22:16.11  7:11 
     17 2094  Jessica Patterson       10  River Ridge               Race #2  22:16.75  7:11 
     18 4640  Alyssa Husker           10  Riverdale                 Race #2  22:18.57  7:11 
     19 1993  Maddie Fritz            11  Boscobel                  Race #2  22:22.63  7:13 
     20 2053  Ella Wolff              11  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  22:52.81  7:22 
     21 2052  Evie Whitaker           10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  23:01.06  7:25 
     22 5866  Madalyn Reichmann       11  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  23:12.22  7:29 
     23 4644  Lauren Wiitanen         10  Riverdale                 Race #2  23:12.91  7:29 
     24 2032  Isabelle James          11  Fennimore                 Race #2  23:13.21  7:29 
     25 2050  Brena Straka            12  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  23:29.36  7:34 
     26 4629  Maureen Cooley          12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  23:44.83  7:39 
     27 2051  Brie Straka             12  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  23:58.01  7:43 
     28 5864  Lily Mitchell           10  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  24:05.59  7:46 
     29 2049  Meagan Cullen            9  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  24:18.39  7:50 
     30 4645  Kornie McCorkle         10  Riverdale                 Race #2  24:24.13  7:52 
     31 4639  Gracie Anderson         10  Riverdale                 Race #2  24:30.48  7:54 
     32 2093  Glenna Marshall         12  River Ridge               Race #2  24:31.39  7:54 
     33 5867  Lizzie Udelhoven        12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  24:35.61  7:55 
     34 4642  Taylor Johnson          11  Riverdale                 Race #2  24:57.91  8:03 
     35 2047  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera   10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  25:32.00  8:14 
     36 2096  Alison West             11  River Ridge               Race #2  25:58.92  8:22 
     37 5863  Regan Kramer            12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  26:06.26  8:25 
     38 4643  Hannah Tomas             9  Riverdale                 Race #2  27:23.68  8:50 
     39 2092  Ruby Breuer             12  River Ridge               Race #2  27:44.98  8:56 
     40 5868  Amelia Walz             12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  28:49.61  9:17 
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
      1    1 2035  Brynlee Nelson         12  Fennimore                 Race #2  19:00.45  6:08  t 
      2    2 2029  Lauryn Bunn            12  Fennimore                 Race #2  19:11.56  6:11  t 
      3    3 2069  Mallory Olmstead        9  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:13.71  6:12  t 
      4    4 4641  Elizabeth Husker       12  Riverdale                 Race #2  19:19.22  6:14  i 
      5    5 2063  Bridee Burks           11  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:30.77  6:17  t 
      6    6 2067  Kristin Muench         12  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:35.87  6:19  t 
      7    7 2018  Raquel Reuter           9  Darlington                Race #1  19:39.18  6:20  i 
      8    8 2014  Judith Meister         11  Darlington                Race #1  19:50.95  6:24  i 
      9    9 2068  Anna Murphy            11  Lancaster                 Race #1  19:57.04  6:26  t 
     10   10 2048  Hope Connolly          10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  20:07.87  6:29  i 
     11   11 1990  Avery Brown            11  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:10.66  6:30  i 
     12   12 2034  Braycee Nelson          9  Fennimore                 Race #2  20:15.70  6:32  t 
     13   13 2015  Allyson Meyers         11  Darlington                Race #1  20:35.47  6:38    
     14   14 1997  Ellie Jillson          12  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:35.48  6:38    
     15   15 2017  Ashlynn Norgard        10  Darlington                Race #1  20:37.88  6:39    
     16   16 1989  Abri Brown             11  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:40.58  6:40    
     17   17 1995  Lilah Glasbrenner       9  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:40.72  6:40    
     18   18 1992  Skyler Carlin          10  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:44.12  6:41    
     19   19 1998  Aleya Kliesner          9  Boscobel                  Race #2  20:50.18  6:43    
     20   20 2010  Morgan Black           12  Darlington                Race #1  20:58.49  6:46    
     21      2008  Ally Ihm               11  Cassville                 Race #1  20:58.69  6:46    
     22      4636  Ella Woodworth         10  Shullsburg                Race #1  21:09.40  6:49    
     23   21 2028  Alyssa Bray            10  Fennimore                 Race #2  21:18.33  6:52  t 
     24   22 2016  Alexis Murray           9  Darlington                Race #1  21:21.65  6:53    
     25   23 2066  Finley Knapp           11  Lancaster                 Race #1  21:29.32  6:55  t 
     26   24 2031  Claire Faulkner        12  Fennimore                 Race #2  21:40.31  6:59  t 
     27   25 2070  Maddie Schneider       10  Lancaster                 Race #1  21:45.82  7:01  t 
     28   26 5865  Jayda Ralph            11  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  21:48.11  7:02    
     29   27 2072  Meg Walker             11  Lancaster                 Race #1  21:54.42  7:04  t 
     30   28 2033  Emma King              12  Fennimore                 Race #2  21:55.45  7:04  t 
     31   29 2013  Alyza Johnson           9  Darlington                Race #1  22:01.63  7:06    
     32   30 2095  Faith Webb             12  River Ridge               Race #2  22:16.11  7:11    
     33   31 2094  Jessica Patterson      10  River Ridge               Race #2  22:16.75  7:11    
     34   32 4640  Alyssa Husker          10  Riverdale                 Race #2  22:18.57  7:11    
     35   33 1993  Maddie Fritz           11  Boscobel                  Race #2  22:22.63  7:13    
     36      4635  Hildie Sigwarth        12  Shullsburg                Race #1  22:40.90  7:19    
     37   34 2053  Ella Wolff             11  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  22:52.81  7:22    
     38   35 2052  Evie Whitaker          10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  23:01.06  7:25    
     39   36 5866  Madalyn Reichmann      11  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  23:12.22  7:29    
     40   37 4644  Lauren Wiitanen        10  Riverdale                 Race #2  23:12.91  7:29    
     41   38 2032  Isabelle James         11  Fennimore                 Race #2  23:13.21  7:29  t 
     42   39 2050  Brena Straka           12  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  23:29.36  7:34    
     43   40 4629  Maureen Cooley         12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  23:44.83  7:39    
     44   41 2051  Brie Straka            12  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  23:58.01  7:43    
     45   42 5864  Lily Mitchell          10  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  24:05.59  7:46    
     46   43 2049  Meagan Cullen           9  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  24:18.39  7:50    
     47   44 4645  Kornie McCorkle        10  Riverdale                 Race #2  24:24.13  7:52    
     48   45 4639  Gracie Anderson        10  Riverdale                 Race #2  24:30.48  7:54    
     49   46 2093  Glenna Marshall        12  River Ridge               Race #2  24:31.39  7:54    
     50   47 5867  Lizzie Udelhoven       12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  24:35.61  7:55    
     51   48 4642  Taylor Johnson         11  Riverdale                 Race #2  24:57.91  8:03    
     52      2007  Britney Boxrucker      12  Cassville                 Race #1  25:02.58  8:04    
     53   49 2047  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera  10  Iowa-Grant                Race #2  25:32.00  8:14    
     54      2083  Allie Godfrey          12  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  25:50.78  8:20    
     55      2086  Emily Zimmerman        12  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  25:50.88  8:20    
     56   50 2096  Alison West            11  River Ridge               Race #2  25:58.92  8:22    
     57   51 5863  Regan Kramer           12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  26:06.26  8:25    
     58   52 4643  Hannah Tomas            9  Riverdale                 Race #2  27:23.68  8:50    
     59   53 2092  Ruby Breuer            12  River Ridge               Race #2  27:44.98  8:56    
     60      2085  Sydney Webster         12  Pecatonica/Argyle         Race #1  28:15.95  9:06    
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                                  Weather: Cloudy, Light Snow, 32°F



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                        - Combined Results -
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                      Race     Time     Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ========================= ======== ======== ===== 
     61   54 5868  Amelia Walz            12  Wauzeka-Steuben           Race #2  28:49.61  9:17    
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                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    46  Lancaster                                  (19:57.34  99:46.71 2:15.61)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mallory Olmstead           9 19:13.71
       2      5  Bridee Burks              11 19:30.77
       3      6  Kristin Muench            12 19:35.87
       4      9  Anna Murphy               11 19:57.04
       5     23  Finley Knapp              11 21:29.32
       6   ( 25) Maddie Schneider          10 21:45.82
       7   ( 27) Meg Walker                11 21:54.42

       2.    60  Fennimore                                  (20:17.27  101:26.35 2:39.86)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brynlee Nelson            12 19:00.45
       2      2  Lauryn Bunn               12 19:11.56
       3     12  Braycee Nelson             9 20:15.70
       4     21  Alyssa Bray               10 21:18.33
       5     24  Claire Faulkner           12 21:40.31
       6   ( 28) Emma King                 12 21:55.45
       7   ( 38) Isabelle James            11 23:13.21

       3.    63  Darlington                                 (20:20.39  101:41.97 1:19.31)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Raquel Reuter              9 19:39.18
       2      8  Judith Meister            11 19:50.95
       3     13  Allyson Meyers            11 20:35.47
       4     15  Ashlynn Norgard           10 20:37.88
       5     20  Morgan Black              12 20:58.49
       6   ( 22) Alexis Murray              9 21:21.65
       7   ( 29) Alyza Johnson              9 22:01.63

       4.    76  Boscobel                                   (20:34.31  102:51.56 0:33.46)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Avery Brown               11 20:10.66
       2     14  Ellie Jillson             12 20:35.48
       3     16  Abri Brown                11 20:40.58
       4     17  Lilah Glasbrenner          9 20:40.72
       5     18  Skyler Carlin             10 20:44.12
       6   ( 19) Aleya Kliesner             9 20:50.18
       7   ( 33) Maddie Fritz              11 22:22.63

       5.   159  Iowa-Grant                                 (22:41.82  113:29.11 3:50.14)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Hope Connolly             10 20:07.87
       2     34  Ella Wolff                11 22:52.81
       3     35  Evie Whitaker             10 23:01.06
       4     39  Brena Straka              12 23:29.36
       5     41  Brie Straka               12 23:58.01
       6   ( 43) Meagan Cullen              9 24:18.39
       7   ( 49) Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     10 25:32.00

       6.   162  Riverdale                                  (22:45.06  113:45.31 5:11.26)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Elizabeth Husker          12 19:19.22
       2     32  Alyssa Husker             10 22:18.57
       3     37  Lauren Wiitanen           10 23:12.91
       4     44  Kornie McCorkle           10 24:24.13
       5     45  Gracie Anderson           10 24:30.48
       6   ( 48) Taylor Johnson            11 24:57.91
       7   ( 52) Hannah Tomas               9 27:23.68



                                   WIAA Division 3 Subsectional 4B
                               Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                          October 19, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   191  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (23:29.27  117:26.36 2:47.50)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Jayda Ralph               11 21:48.11
       2     36  Madalyn Reichmann         11 23:12.22
       3     40  Maureen Cooley            12 23:44.83
       4     42  Lily Mitchell             10 24:05.59
       5     47  Lizzie Udelhoven          12 24:35.61
       6   ( 51) Regan Kramer              12 26:06.26
       7   ( 54) Amelia Walz               12 28:49.61

       8.   210  River Ridge                                (24:33.63  122:48.15 5:28.87)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Faith Webb                12 22:16.11
       2     31  Jessica Patterson         10 22:16.75
       3     46  Glenna Marshall           12 24:31.39
       4     50  Alison West               11 25:58.92
       5     53  Ruby Breuer               12 27:44.98


